
TIFFIN MOTOR HOMES, INC. 
P.O. BOX 596 

502 4th STREET, N.W. N fJl Y-t ( 7LfOf3 
RED BAY, ALABAMA 35582 

TELEPHONE (256) 356-8661 
FAX (256) 356-8219 

SHIP TO ADDRESS: KING ENTERPRISES WAUSAU 

5507 LILAC AVE 
BASE PRICE 

WAUSAU WI 54401 

USA 

CHASSIS 

Powerglide Chassis 450 HP 

VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO 

5VBBAK7 A5HA 117070 

SERIAL NUMBER 

450PP1 0551 0177044 

PRODUCT 

17 45 OPP 

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION 

450PP ALG BUS YEAR MODEL 2017 

ORDER REFERENCE 

105510 

OPTIONAL FEATURES: 

Crimson Full Body Paint 

Powerglide Chassis 450 HP 

Glazed Honey Nat Ch Wood Cab 

Woodcrest Interior 

Ultra Lthr AirCoil Sofa PS 

(2) Paramount Awnings 

Broadway Basket Weave Tile 

Mobileye Collision Avoid Sys 

Dinette Comp Work Station PS 

In Dash Navigational System 

Dishwasher 

Exterior Ground Effects Lights 

(2)Pwr SlideOut Storage Tray 

External Under Slide Out Light 

Heated Tile Floor 

Memory Foam Mattress-King 

Lift TV PS 

Solid Non-Opening WDW PS 

FURNITURE PKG C 

Solar Panel Prep 

Stacked Washer/ Dryer 

Theatre Seating DS 

Walnut Ultra Leather 

Wolf Cooktop Upgrade 

STD 

SUGGESTED RET AIL PRICE 

426,300.00 

0.00 

0.00 

3,080.00 

0.00 

0.00 

7,000.00 

0.00 

1,540.00 

0.00 

0.00 

1,330.00 

420.00 

2,940.00 

420.00 

5,180.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

245.00 

1,680.00 

0.00 

0.00 

2,100.00 

0.00 

0.00 

452,235.00 


